TV 10 OS Jogevamaa |l etapp (teivashiipe)
Laiuse, 19.02.2005

PN

1. 2,40
2. 2,20
3. 2,10
4. 1,80
PV

1. 2,80
2. 2,70
3. 2,50
4. 2,40
5. 2,40
6. 2,30

Hugo Manguse
Kristjian Rosenberg
Ain Eller

Kaarel Rebane

Jarmo Kull
Allar Lamp
Indrek Reisberg
Enno Eller
Priidu Rahn
Raigo Metsaste

19.05.1993
16.05.1994
10.05.1993
12.01.1993

27.03.1992
28.03.1991
10.01.1992
20.04.1991
21.10.1991
9.11.1991

JG

Tabivere G
Palamuse G
PUG

Tabivere G
Pala PK
Tabivere G
Palamuse G
Laiuse PK
Tabivere G



